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COLLEGIATE % CONFERENCE

Place Bib First Name
1 210 Elizabeth
2 209 Maddie
3 221 Alyssa
4 212 Heather
5 218 Tarah
6 205 Bridget
7 219 Grace
8 214 Zanna
9 224 Grace
10 207 Lidia
11 222 Talia
12 208 Lily
13 211 Azyra
14 225 Kristi
15 202 Skylar
16 204 Ella
17 220 Olivia
18 206 Jessica
19 200 Caddie
20 215 Mackenzie
21 216 Lisa
22 217 Kim
23 223 Falecia
24 213 Chandra

DNF 203 Grace

DNS 201 Maggie
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Mountain Events

Your Event Registration Specialists

www.mountainevents.us

Tidewater Classic Road Race Williamsburg, VA, 2/19/2022
Women's Cat 3-4

Last Name
Foxx
Fisher
Sarkisov
Lang
Romano
Ciambotti
Saccone
Logar
Williams
Cusack
Smith
Edwards
Franklin
Walker
Bovine
Brenneman
Sandoval
Conley
Alford
Marcinko
Martin
Mason
Stuckey
Little
Breitenbeck
Barton

Gender Age State Team
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57 VA
16 VA
15 MD
17 VA
31 MD
15 VA
21

14 WV
22 IN
15 MD
34

14

16 MD
28

19 NC
17 PA
18 MD
33 VA
33 VA
26 PA
47 MD
49 MD
50 MD
48 MD
22 VA
39 VA

Fat Frogs Racing

Miller School of Albemarle

dcdevo Racing Academy

Fat Frogs fueled by Flow Formulas
META CC

Miller School of Albemarle

0 Bissell-ABG-Giant

Miller School of Albemarle
Indiana University-Bloomington
dcdevo Racing Academy

0 Fat Frogs Racing
0 Kelly Benefit Strategies

Kelly benefits strategies/Lsv

0 Sweet Spot Cycling

Kelly Benefits Strategies/LSV
Kelly Benefits Strategies/LSV
Kelly Benefits Strategies/LSV
Sweet Spot Cycling

Blue Bell Wealth Management p/b Cannon
Route 1 Velo/Arrow Bicycle

Getting It In Cyclists

Getting It In Cyclist

Shadow Cycling Collective

Fat Frogs

Sweet Spot Cycling
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USAC #
593881
486168
487381
548726
632087
528834
619422
578103
624325
486629
620807
513681
473540
618842
390826
454654
486603
549305
629836
553675
175412
480294
534215
467381
628835
406195



